Datasheet Ref: LSFCABLEGLANDS Issue: 1 Page 1 of 2
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
Low Smoke BW & CW Gland
Kits
Product Type:
Low Smoke BW & CW Gland Kits
Standards:
CW are waterproof to standards IP66 on inner and outer seal
Manufactured to BS6121 Part 1
Application:
BW and CW cable glands, suitable for securing most rubber and plastic coated cables to electrical sources.
The cables come complete with a locking nut offering positive armour locking and effective earth continuity.
Can be used in corrosive conditions when used with shroud. The shrouds are low smoke fume.
Low Smoke BW Gland Kits
Code Description   Pack Qty
ABW20S-LSF Brass cbl gld 20mm 2 Pt Kt 2
ABW20-LSF Brass cbl gld 20mm 2 Pt Kt 2
ABW25-LSF Brass cbl gld 25mm 2 Pt Kt 2
ABW32-LSF Brass cbl gld 32mm 2 Pt Kt 2
ABW40-LSF Brass cbl gld 40mm 2 Pt Kt 1
ABW50S-LSF Brass cbl gld 50mm 2 Pt Kt 1
ABW50-LSF Brass cbl gld 50mm 2 Pt Kt 1
ABW63S-LSF Brass cbl gld 63mm 2 Pt Kt 1
ABW63-LSF Brass cbl gld 63mm 2 Pt Kt 1
ABW75S-LSF Brass cbl gld 75mm 1 Pt Kt 1
ABW75-LSF Brass cbl gld 75mm 1 Pt Kt 1
Datasheet Ref: LSFCABLEGLANDS Issue: 1 Page 2 of 2
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
Low Smoke CW Gland Kits
Code Description   Pack Qty
ACW20S-LSF Brass cbl gld 20mm 2 Pt Kt 2
ACW20-LSF Brass cbl gld 20mm 2 Pt Kt 2
ACW25-LSF Brass cbl gld 25mm 2 Pt Kt 2
ACW32-LSF Brass cbl gld 32mm 2 Pt Kt 2
ACW40-LSF Brass cbl gld 40mm 1 Pt Kt 1
ACW50S-LSF Brass cbl gld 50mm 1 Pt Kt 1
ACW50-LSF Brass cbl gld 50mm 1 Pt Kt 1
ACW63S-LSF Brass cbl gld 63mm 1 Pt Kt 1
ACW63-LSF Brass cbl gld 63mm 1 Pt Kt 1
ACW75S-LSF Brass cbl gld 75mm 1 Pt Kt 1
ACW75-LSF Brass cbl gld 75mm 1 Pt Kt 1